
Pos. # Klasse
Bewerber
Name, Vorname Fahrer
Name, Vorname Beifahrer

NAT Wohnort FMN Lizenz
Marke

Typ
Baujahr

Richtzeit 
Rd. 2

1. Wertungs- 
Rd.3 / Diff.

2. Wertungs- 
Rd.4 / Diff.

3. Wertungs- 
Rd.5 / Diff.

4. Wertungs- 
Rd.6 / Diff.

5. Wertungs- 
Rd.7 / Diff.

Ges. Diff. Strafe
Punkte 
Gesamt

1 K70 K Taiana, Peter CHE Zürich DMSB RC1406086
Norton
Manx
1959

01:07.860 01:07.396 
00:00.464

01:07.824 
00:00.036

01:07.826 
00:00.034

01:07.096 
00:00.764

01:07.410 
00:00.450

 
00:01.748

1748

2 K01 K Wagner, Jann Philipp DEU Schotten DMSB H32922
BMW
R50S
1967

01:09.358 01:08.354 
00:01.004

01:08.316 
00:01.042

01:07.772 
00:01.586

01:08.579 
00:00.779

01:07.643 
00:01.715

 
00:06.126

6126

3 K31 K
MSC Schotten
Schmitt, Matthias DEU Rothenbuch DMSB

BNC43165
H20606

BSA
Gold Star

1956

01:07.524 01:09.662 
00:02.138

01:09.309 
00:01.785

01:08.382 
00:00.858

01:09.021 
00:01.497

01:09.312 
00:01.788

 
00:08.066

8066

4 J01 J Eismar, Ralf DEU Kreuzau DMSB CS32192
Honda

CB 72 SS
1964

01:12.725 01:15.601 
00:02.876

01:12.078 
00:00.647

01:11.105 
00:01.620

01:11.120 
00:01.605

01:10.798 
00:01.927

 
00:08.675

8675

5 J55 J Müller, Christian DEU Jungingen DMSB H13411
Aermacchi
Ala Doro

1967

01:10.658 01:08.632 
00:02.026

01:07.886 
00:02.772

01:08.127 
00:02.531

01:08.465 
00:02.193

01:07.805 
00:02.853

 
00:12.375

12375

6 J42 J Nyhues, Mathias DEU München DMSB RC1211511
Aermacchi
Ala D´Oro

1964

01:14.109 01:13.771 
00:00.338

01:12.634 
00:01.475

01:11.170 
00:02.939

01:10.774 
00:03.335

01:09.125 
00:04.984

 
00:13.071

13071

K72 K Taiana, Remo CHE Zürich DMSB RC1406172
Norton
Manx
1959

       
DNS

DNS

K10 K Schmidt, Ulrich DEU Felsberg DMSB BP17497
Gilera

Saturno Corsa
1956

       
DNS

DNS

K40 K Wendel, Manfred DEU Holzwickede DMSB H39993
Norton

Manx 30M
1960

       
DNS

DNS

J02 J Böss, Horst DEU Neustetten DMSB H42757
Aermacchi
Ala d oro

1968

       
DNS

DNS

J85 J Glazenborg, Geert-Jan NLD Bellingwolde (Niederland) DMSB RC1190033
Honda

CB 72/77
1963

       
DNS

DNS

J38 J Maier, Armin DEU Much DMSB H32222
HONDA

CB72
1962

       
DNS

DNS

Zeitnahme/timekeeping:
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